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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 49 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
11/13/2020 - 18:21 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Juniori mladji

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 54.76 552
50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 54.76 28.35

2. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 56.19 511
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 56.19 28.82

3. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.87 468
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.87 30.34

4. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 59.14 438
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 59.14 31.25

5. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:00.21 415
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.21 31.21

6. VINCIC, Boris 04 S. Mitrovica 1:01.79 384
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.79 32.14

7. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:05.03 330
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.03 33.43

Juniori stariji

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 52.32 633
50m: 24.98 24.98 100m: 52.32 27.34

2. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 52.90 613
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 52.90 27.24

3. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 55.98 517
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 55.98 28.70

4. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.32 508
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 56.32 29.20

5. TODIC, Djordje 03 S. Mitrovica 1:00.30 413
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:00.30 31.59

6. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 S. Mitrovica 1:04.35 340
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:04.35 33.60

Juniori

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 52.32 633
50m: 24.98 24.98 100m: 52.32 27.34

2. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 52.90 613
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 52.90 27.24

3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 54.76 552
50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 54.76 28.35

4. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 55.98 517
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 55.98 28.70

5. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 56.19 511
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 56.19 28.82
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 49, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Juniori

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.32 508
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 56.32 29.20

7. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.87 468
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.87 30.34

8. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 59.14 438
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 59.14 31.25

9. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:00.21 415
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.21 31.21

10. TODIC, Djordje 03 S. Mitrovica 1:00.30 413
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:00.30 31.59

11. VINCIC, Boris 04 S. Mitrovica 1:01.79 384
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.79 32.14

12. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 S. Mitrovica 1:04.35 340
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:04.35 33.60

13. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:05.03 330
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.03 33.43

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 48.70 785
50m: 23.86 23.86 100m: 48.70 24.84

2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Vojvodina 49.79 735
50m: 24.15 24.15 100m: 49.79 25.64

3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 52.32 633
50m: 24.98 24.98 100m: 52.32 27.34

4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 52.58 624
50m: 25.32 25.32 100m: 52.58 27.26

5. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.60 623
50m: 25.48 25.48 100m: 52.60 27.12

6. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 52.90 613
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 52.90 27.24

7. POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 52.99 609
50m: 25.24 25.24 100m: 52.99 27.75

8. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 54.76 552
50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 54.76 28.35

9. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 55.98 517
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 55.98 28.70

10. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 56.19 511
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 56.19 28.82

11. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.32 508
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 56.32 29.20

12. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.87 468
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.87 30.34

13. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 59.14 438
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 59.14 31.25
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 49, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:00.21 415
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:00.21 31.21

15. TODIC, Djordje 03 S. Mitrovica 1:00.30 413
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:00.30 31.59

16. VINCIC, Boris 04 S. Mitrovica 1:01.79 384
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.79 32.14

17. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 S. Mitrovica 1:04.35 340
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:04.35 33.60

18. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:05.03 330
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.03 33.43


